Releases - October 22, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

263817
126784
208356
264169
263825
263978
260889
260744
199191
255859
175280
263547
195983
263897
263794
236212
262778

Badger
Brewer
Britt

Cox

Cox
Ferguson
Hager
Hamlin
Harris
Hess
Johnson
Leggans
Overbay
Pace
Rice
Sartin
Service

Michael
Joseph
Kevin
Janey
Samuel
Marcel
David
Janelle
Jamaine
Randall
Ronnie
Bruce
Gary
Pansy
Zachary
John
Jason

Dewan

W
Lorraine
R

Dale

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Dropped Off with Sheriff
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Crittenden County Jalil
Lincoln County Jail

Warren County Jall

Casey County Det. Cntr
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Jalil

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Laurel County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Christian County Jalil
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Breckinridge County Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Todd County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



