DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
263817 Badger	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
126784 Brewer	Joseph		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lincoln County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
208356 Britt	Kevin	Dewan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264169 Cox	Janey		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263825 Cox	Samuel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263978 Ferguson	Marcel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260889 Hager	David	W	Discharged (per Court Order) - Dropped Off with Sheriff	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
260744 Hamlin	Janelle	Lorraine	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199191 Harris	Jamaine	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255859 Hess	Randall		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175280 Johnson	Ronnie	Dale	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
263547 Leggans	Bruce		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
195983 Overbay	Gary	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
263897 Pace	Pansy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263794 Rice	Zachary		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236212 Sartin	John		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262778 Service	Jason		Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)